of Ballan to Ballan	City of Gahanna						200 South Hamilton Road Gahanna, Ohio 43230
	Legislation Details (With Text)						
File #:	2024	4-0012	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Minu	utes			Status:	Approved	
File created:	1/11	/2024			In control:	City Council	
On agenda:					Final action:	1/16/2024	
Title:	CN Minutes 1.2.2024						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. CN Minutes 1.2.2024, 2. CN Minutes 1.2.2024 SIGNED						
Date	Ver.	Ver. Action By			Action		Result
1/16/2024	1	1 City Council		A	pproved		

CN Minutes 1.2.2024